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Вид спорта Мест

о 

прове

дения 

ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС ФИО  

рководите

ля 

ГАНДБОЛ Больш

ой зал 

 

Спорт-

площа

дка 

 08.00- 

 

10.00 

 
08.00- 

 

10.00 

 

 

 
 

Орцев 

А.В. 

ПДО 

ФУТБОЛ Больш

ой  

зал 

 

Спорт-

площа

дка 

 

 
12.00- 

 

14.00 

 
12.00- 

 

14.00 

 14.00- 

 

16.00 

 
Медоев 

В.М. 

Блинов 

С.В. 

КИКБОК 

СИНГ 

Малый 

зал 
11.00

-

13.00 

 
11.00- 

 

13.00 

 
11.00- 

 

13.00 

  Емтыль М. 

ДЮСШ  

№4 

ШАХМАТЫ    10.00-

11.00 

     Левикина 

Ю.С. 

ПДО 
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